
SN ID RL V

1 82675 Häußler Arthur Hallescher TTV 2006 LRLQ -

2 66392 Paskalev Vasil Hallescher TTV 2004 LRLQ -

3 58454 Markl Marian SV Alemania Riestedt 2005 LRLQ -

4 86934 Fuchs Ruben Hallescher TTV 2006 LRLQ -

5 79394 Jost Niklas MSV Hettstedt 2007 LRLQ -

6 69692 Fischer Peter MSV Hettstedt 2006 BRL -

7 92754 Portsch Jeremy SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 BRL -

8 76733 Conrad Johann Gustav Tischtennis Eintracht Halle 2006 BRL -

9 104858 Seyring Oskar SV Francke 08 2009 HAL -

10 56872 Teschmer Milan SV Francke 08 2005 HAL -

11 67534 Lisker Jonas Tischtennisclub (TTC) Halle 2005 HAL -

12 80172 Schanne Maximilian Tischtennis Eintracht Halle 2007 HAL -

13 79972 Jaffke Nick SV Alemania Riestedt 2008 MSH -

14 100016 Müller Paul SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 MSH -

15 92754 Portsch Jeremy SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 MSH -

16 70315 Herbst Fabian MSV Hettstedt 2005 MSH -

17 101973 Schmidt Toni SV Grün-Weiß Langeneichstädt 2007 SK -

18 75080 Neuber Pascal SV Traktor Teicha 2006 SK -

19 71094 Ludwig Nicolas KSV Lützkendorf 1948 2004 SK -

20 77861 Schinköthe Hannes SSV 90 Landsberg 2006 SK -

21 82133 Neuholz Florian Wernigeröder SV Rot-Weiß 2007 HZ -

22 101956 Mohr Moritz Wernigeröder SV Rot-Weiß 2005 HZ -

23 101955 Franke Owen Wernigeröder SV Rot-Weiß 2006 HZ -

24 82352 Moßmann Milian Leo Wernigeröder SV Rot-Weiß 2007 HZ -

25 82472 Braun Linus TTV Domstadt Naumburg 75 2006 BLK -

26 98633 Prudlik Finn TTV Taucha 47 2007 BLK -

27 79412 Wuttke Lenny Freyburger TTV 2005 BLK -

28 75612 Dittmar Luke TV 1922 Saubach 2005 BLK -

29 76733 Conrad Johann Gustav Tischtennis Eintracht Halle 2006 VP - HAL

30 106453 Laaß Johann Wernigeröder SV Rot-Weiß 2005 VP - HZ

31 76132 Pöhlitz Gustav SG Eisdorf 1918 2008 VP - SK

32 96879 Tandel Felix SV Francke 08 2006 VP - HAL

32

1 109713 Novokhatska Oleksandra SV Alemania Riestedt 2006 LRL - LEM

2 107753 Müller Karolin SV Alemania Riestedt 2007 LRL - LEM

3 78712 Dutkiewicz Lucy SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRL - LEM

4 107754 Müller Tanja SV Alemania Riestedt 2007 LRL - LEM

5 49272 Flader Helene SV Alemania Riestedt 2004 LRL - LEM

6 86974 Schneider Emma SV Alemania Riestedt 2008 LRL -

7 71152 Lehrich Charlotte SV Francke 08 2006 LRLQ -

8 65252 Markl Lia SV Alemania Riestedt 2006 LRL -

9 63132 Scheiner Lisa SV Alemania Riestedt 2004 LRLQ -

10 92753 Römer Liesbeth SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRLQ -

11 96503 Ledwolorz Esther SSV 90 Landsberg 2010 LRLQ -

12 90415 Seedorf Elisa Johanna Wernigeröder SV Rot-Weiß 2007 BRL -

13 49552 Dittrich Hanna Hallescher TTV 2004 BRL -

14 70314 Herbst Jasmin MSV Hettstedt 2006 BRL -

15 109917 Grunert Luisa SV Francke 08 2008 HAL -

16 109918 Hortig Sofia SV Francke 08 2009 HAL -

17 108493 Heidelberger Julia Hallescher TTV 2007 HAL -

18 112374 Novokhatska Yuliia SV Alemania Riestedt 2006 MSH -

19 78693 Hildebrandt Hanna BSC 1930 Siebigerode 2007 MSH -

20 101134 Wagner Hanna MSV Hettstedt 2008 MSH -

21 109735 Rudloff Selina ESV Merseburg 2007 SK -

22 111873 Klemm Celina SG Aufbau Schwerz 1966 2008 SK -

23 98953 Matthies Hanna LSG 67 Ostrau 2007 SK -

24 111058 Patzelt Jule Wernigeröder SV Rot-Weiß 2007 HZ -

25 VP -

26 VP -

27 VP -

28 VP -

29 VP -

30 VP -

31 VP -

32 VP -

24
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SN ID RL V

Qualifizierte für BEM Spielbezirk Halle Nachwuchs 2022/23

in Riestedt am 05./ 06. November 2022

Name Vorname Verein Geb.-datum Spielklasse
Quali für 
LEM

1 79972 Jaffke Nick SV Alemania Riestedt 2008 LRL - LEM

2 92754 Portsch Jeremy SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRL - LEM

3 104858 Seyring Oskar SV Francke 08 2009 LRLQ -

4 93053 Schlotter Leon SSV Mansfelder Grund Ahlsdorf 2009 LRLQ -

5 104857 Patzer Johann Friedrich SV Francke 08 2009 LRLQ -

6 100016 Müller Paul SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 BRL -

7 108215 Liebscher Alexander SV Francke 08 2009 BRL -

8 103560 Sättler Manuel SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 BRL -

9 88253 Mettin Erik TSV Halle-Süd 2008 HAL -

10 101234 Jagusch Carlos TSV Halle-Süd 2008 HAL -

11 101253 Schwab Ben Tischtennis Eintracht Halle 2009 HAL -

12 98836 Masalykin Oleksii Hallescher TTV 2011 HAL -

13 98353 Grimm Neo SV Alemania Riestedt 2010 MSH -

14 100116 Müller Jason TTV Klostermansfeld 2008 MSH -

15 109833 Kühne Paul MSV Hettstedt 2010 MSH -

16 98693 Sonntag Emil MSV Hettstedt 2010 MSH -

17 76132 Pöhlitz Gustav SG Eisdorf 1918 2008 SK -

18 89882 Levkutni Steffen SSV 90 Landsberg 2008 SK -

19 87713 Neuber Felix SV Traktor Teicha 2009 SK -

20 102394 Rümmler Niklas SV Traktor Teicha 2008 SK -

21 96753 Tankalowitsch Linus Wernigeröder SV Rot-Weiß 2009 HZ -

22 92375 Nitschke Hugo SV Germania Gernrode 2009 HZ -

23 109433 Kaiser Ben Marc SV Germania Gernrode 2009 HZ -

24 92376 Meyer Ben Luca SV Germania Gernrode 2008 HZ -

25 84534 Schlegel Raik TTV Domstadt Naumburg 75 2009 BLK -

26 98634 Lemcke Janek TTV Taucha 47 2008 BLK -

27 105973 Rotter Florian VSG Kugelberg Weißenfels 2008 BLK -

28 91155 Wächter Moritz TV 1922 Saubach 2008 BLK -

29 105654 Simon Philipp Tischtennisclub (TTC) Halle 2008 VP - HAL

30 90195 Vater Marek Freyburger TTV 2008 VP - BLK

31 96500 Fischer Elias SSV 90 Landsberg 2009 VP - SK

32 106373 Leu Lucas Wernigeröder SV Rot-Weiß 2009 VP - HZ

32

1 78712 Dutkiewicz Lucy SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRL - LEM

2 92753 Römer Liesbeth SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRL - LEM

3 86974 Schneider Emma SV Alemania Riestedt 2008 LRL - LEM

4 105638 Spitzer Lina SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRLQ -

5 96503 Ledwolorz Esther SSV 90 Landsberg 2010 LRLQ -

6 109917 Grunert Luisa SV Francke 08 2008 LRLQ -

7 109918 Hortig Sofia SV Francke 08 2009 LRLQ -

8 105636 Kempe Mia SV Alemania Riestedt 2014 LRLQ -

9 101134 Wagner Hanna MSV Hettstedt 2008 BRL -

10 93054 Geyer Jane SSV Mansfelder Grund Ahlsdorf 2008 BRL -

11 112834 Alscher Nina Hallescher TTV 2009 HAL -

12 111873 Klemm Celina SG Aufbau Schwerz 1966 2008 SK -

13 92394 Dörscheln Elisabeth SG Krosigk 2009 SK -

14 100778 Westkämper Lilly LSG 67 Ostrau 2009 SK -

15 100777 Schmetzdorf Anna LSG 67 Ostrau 2010 SK -

16 112394 Pham Anna VfB Germania Halberstadt 2009 HZ -

17 97797 Robitsch Hannah SV Traktor Teicha 2008 VP - SK

18 100779 Zimmermann Pauline LSG 67 Ostrau 2009 VP - SK

19 97796 Hoffmann Marie SV Traktor Teicha 2008 VP - SK

20 97798 Majuntke Emily Eileen SV Traktor Teicha 2008 VP - SK

21 100674 Ehrath Jasmin SV Traktor Teicha 2008 VP - SK

22 111794 Kahl Estella SV Francke 08 2008 VP - HAL

23 VP -

24 VP -

25 VP -

26 VP -

27 VP -

28 VP -

29 VP -

30 VP -

31 VP -

32 VP -
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SN ID RL V

Qualifizierte für BEM Spielbezirk Halle Nachwuchs 2022/23

in Riestedt am 05./ 06. November 2022

Name Vorname Verein Geb.-datum Spielklasse
Quali für 
LEM

1 100035 Zschau Jona TTV Domstadt Naumburg 75 2011 LRL - LEM

2 98353 Grimm Neo SV Alemania Riestedt 2010 LRL - LEM

3 103560 Sättler Manuel SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 LRL - LEM

4 99856 Gebhardt Eric Hallescher TTV 2010 LRL - LEM

5 94293 Müller Lasse MSV Hettstedt 2011 LRLQ -

6 98836 Masalykin Oleksii Hallescher TTV 2011 BRL -

7 108133 Düben Carlo BSC 1930 Siebigerode 2010 BRL -

8 97935 Conrad Willem Tischtennis Eintracht Halle 2011 BRL -

9 112633 Wollmann Justus Tischtennis Eintracht Halle 2012 HAL -

10 109815 Buzhala Muhamet Tischtennisclub (TTC) Halle 2010 HAL -

11 109914 Jaeck Johnny Moritz Hallescher TTV 2011 HAL -

12 109913 Bense Max Hallescher TTV 2010 HAL -

13 113113 Ignatiev Sascha TTV Klostermansfeld 2011 MSH -

14 109833 Kühne Paul MSV Hettstedt 2010 MSH -

15 108633 Rieck Ben SSV Eisleben 2010 MSH -

16 98693 Sonntag Emil MSV Hettstedt 2010 MSH -

17 75406 Steudel Albert SG Krosigk 2010 SK -

18 109593 Graf Enosch SV Traktor Teicha 2010 SK -

19 96501 Gentzsch Jethro Evan SSV 90 Landsberg 2010 SK -

20 110776 Schmidt Theo SSV 90 Landsberg 2010 SK -

21 109033 Sellmann Roman HT 1861 Halberstadt 2010 HZ -

22 102033 Friedrich David TTV Domstadt Naumburg 75 2010 BLK -

23 97106 Kelm Lukas TV 1922 Saubach 2010 BLK -

24 112113 Fiedelak Nathanael Freyburger TTV 2011 BLK -

25 111973 Schneider Felix TTV Taucha 47 2011 BLK -

26 103557 Albrecht Luke SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 VP - MSH

27 105635 Bilsing Ludwig SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 VP - MSH

28 107273 Möser Fin SSV 90 Landsberg 2011 VP - SK

29 84192 Scharf Nicolas TTV Kötschlitz 2011 VP - SK

30 113593 Otto Lenny TTV Kötschlitz 2010 VP - SK

31 114873 Weckerlei Finn TTV Klostermansfeld 2011 VP - MSH

32 108814 Schmidt Willi SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 VP - MSH

32

1 105638 Spitzer Lina SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL - LEM

2 96503 Ledwolorz Esther SSV 90 Landsberg 2010 LRL - LEM

3 96755 Domogalla Julia Wernigeröder SV Rot-Weiß 2010 LRL - LEM

4 105636 Kempe Mia SV Alemania Riestedt 2014 LRL -

5 106753 Dutkiewicz Luna SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL -

6 108973 Dambach Maria SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRLQ -

7 97122 Helm Angelina VSG Kugelberg Weißenfels 2011 JA -

8 114173 Kewitz Sophie-Marie TSV Halle-Süd 2013 HAL -

9 100777 Schmetzdorf Anna LSG 67 Ostrau 2010 SK -

10 104833 Scholz Luise LSG 67 Ostrau 2011 SK -

11 107015 Nowak Maja LSG 67 Ostrau 2010 SK -

12 VP -

13 VP -

14 VP -

15 VP -

16 VP -

17 VP -

18 VP -

19 VP -

20 VP -

21 VP -

22 VP -

23 VP -

24 VP -

25 VP -

26 VP -

27 VP -

28 VP -

29 VP -

30 VP -

31 VP -

32 VP -
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Name Vorname Verein Geb.-datum Spielklasse
Quali für 
LEM

1 103560 Sättler Manuel SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 LRL - LEM

2 109915 Madrid de Scheidgen Emilio Hallescher TTV 2012 LRL - LEM

3 103557 Albrecht Luke SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 LRL -

4 105635 Bilsing Ludwig SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 LRL -

5 108494 Puttkammer Samson Hallescher TTV 2013 LRLQ -

6 108814 Schmidt Willi SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 LRLQ -

7 108873 Krempler Nino SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 LRLQ -

8 112633 Wollmann Justus Tischtennis Eintracht Halle 2012 HAL -

9 114633 Cerkez Jonas Post TSV Halle 2012 HAL -

10 114174 Fischer Oskar TSV Halle-Süd 2012 HAL -

11 114513 Zitzling Philipp Hallescher TTV 2013 HAL -

12 108313 Weißenborn Noah SSV Mansfelder Grund Ahlsdorf 2008 MSH -

13 84193 Scharf Leonas TTV Kötschlitz 2013 SK -

14 111274 Hammer Jakob SSV 90 Landsberg 2012 SK -

15 114054 Neudert Carlo SG Eisdorf 1918 2012 SK -

16 113993 Aust Thore SG Eisdorf 1918 2014 SK -

17 111054 Freitag Neo Wernigeröder SV Rot-Weiß 2013 HZ -

18 111053 Knorr John Harley Wernigeröder SV Rot-Weiß 2013 HZ -

19 112454 Schinkel Ben TTV Taucha 47 2012 BLK -

20 114133 Fiedelak Titus Freyburger TTV 2012 BLK -

21 111975 Rauche Finn TTV Taucha 47 2012 BLK -

22 111974 Sachse Tamino TTV Taucha 47 2013 BLK -

23 114493 Georgi Karl Post TSV Halle 2015 VP - HAL

24 114473 Hübotter Emil Moritz Post TSV Halle 2015 VP - HAL

25 113713 Scharf Kilian TTV Kötschlitz 2014 VP - SK

26 VP -

27 VP -

28 VP -

29 VP -

30 VP -

31 VP -

32 VP -
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1 105638 Spitzer Lina SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL - LEM

2 106753 Dutkiewicz Luna SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL - LEM

3 105636 Kempe Mia SV Alemania Riestedt 2014 LRL - LEM

4 108973 Dambach Maria SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL - LEM

5 108813 Lerche Hanna SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL -

6 102353 Dölz Lucy BSC 1930 Siebigerode 2012 LRLQ -

7 114173 Kewitz Sophie-Marie TSV Halle-Süd 2013 HAL -

8 113994 Eigendorf Hedi SG Eisdorf 1918 2012 SK -

9 114053 Deckert Lisa-Marie SG Eisdorf 1918 2013 SK -

10 108813 Lerche Hanna SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 -

11 -

12 -

13 -

14 -

15 -

16 -

17 -

18 -

19 -
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22 -

23 -

24 -
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26 -

27 VP -

28 VP -

29 VP -

30 VP -

31 VP -

32 VP -
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